
Last Name First Name Agency / Business Agency Web Address or Street Address Phone Email
Abbott Lydia Singer & Fundraiser www.LydiaAbbott.com 317-697-0172 muzic4you@gmail.com

Allen Natasha Indy Vet Center 8330 Naab Rd. 103, Indy 46260 317-988-1600 natasha.allen@va.gov

Allen Adam Raymond James 1263 N State Rd 135 Greenwood 46142 317-885-6600 adam.allen@raymondjames.com

Alyea George American Legion 4633 Orlando Ct,  Indy 46228 317-946-0564 georgealyea@yahoo.com

Appleby Amber HIP - Homless Initiative Program 317-957-2275 amber.berry@indyhealthnet.org

Arnold Rhonda IN Nat'l Guard - Family Programs 711 N. Pennsylvania St, Indy 317-650-1334 rhonda.m.arnold.ctr@mail.mil

Bast Hannah Back on My Feet Indy 964 N. Pennsylvania St. 317- 426-0546 hannah.bast@backonmyfeet.org

Batts John Job Ready Vets www.jobreadyvets.org 317-982-7781 johnmbatts@gmail.com

Bechtel David Sons of The American Legion 9419 Wimbledon Court,  Indy  46250 317-410-7064 dbechtel0712@gmail.com

Beery Thomas Horizon House 1033 E. Washington St. 317- 423-8909 ThomasB@horizonhouse.cc

Bishop Fred Retired 6041 Smock St Indy 46226 317-918-1142 fbishop89@gmail.com

Blue Larry INARR 1431 N. Delaware St, Indy 317-638-3501 lbue@mhai.net

Braun Bob VSC Indy 46234 317-809-5774 nuarb4646@gmail.com

Bronicki Melissa Intecare 1525 N Ritter Ave mbronicki@ecommunity.com

Brown Carolyn Easterseals Crossroads

Bullock III William VBVG 12041 Cholla Rd, Fishers IN 317-874-8431 wgb33839@hotmail.com

Cauley Ponytail Paul WWII Roundtable 317-281-6610 ponytailpaul@gmail.com

Ciaramitaro Catalina HIP 1835 N Meridian St, Indy 317-517-2270 catalina.ciaramitaro@indyhealthnet.org

Clark Michael Rolling Thunder Chapter 1 P.O Box 2648, Indy 46226 317-999-7927 sgmclark@comcast.net

Commons Kara The Memory Collective 511 N Bolton Ave, Indy 46219 317-625-1947 kjcommons@gmail.com

Cooper Kenny American Legion 8704 Log Run Dr N, Indy 317-372-0390 kenkat0923@sbcglobal.net

Copes Brian HVAF of Indianac. 964 N Pennsylvania St, Indy 46204 317-501-0624 bcopes@hvaf.org

Coulter Christine Helping Heroes Of America 8130 S Meridian st, Indy 46217 888-585-8184 info@helpingheroesofamerica.org

Cowden Peter Wayne Township VSO 5401 W Washington St, Indy 46241 317-518-0309 pete.cowden@waynetwp.org

Cox Jay American Legion Post 510, Lawrence IN

Crowell Michael Operation Set Sail www.Operationsetsail.com

Curry Daniel

Daggett Michael Folds of Honor Indiana 4000 w. 106th St suite 125-347 210-882-7641 mdaggett@foldsofhonor.org

Dieckman Stacy Indiana Veterans Business Network P.O. Bo1 115, Zionsville 46077 317-344-9767 StacyDieckman@gmail.com

Doster Tony The Entrepreneur's Souce Camby 317-628-8173 tdoster@esourcecoach.com

Dove Diane Better Business Bureau 151 N. Delaware St. #2020, Indy 46221 317.713.6088 ddove@indybbb.org
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Duff Kimberley Volunteers of America Ohio & Indiana 6919 E. 10th St. Suite E2 46219 317- 650-5358 kimberly.duff@voaohin.org

Duffey Bill AmVets 2840 Lafayette Road, Indy  46222 317-509-9624 wcduffey@gmail.com

Dunigan Kristi Bridges of Hope Treatment Center 765-346-8867 kristi@bhoperehab.com

DuValle Reginald Indiana Legal Services 151 N Delaware Suite 1800, Indy 46202 reginald.duvalle@ilsi.net

Engle Field OpenBeds/The MESH Coalition 9901 Linn Station Road 859-327-4867 fengle@appriss.com
Feathers Charlie GE Healthcare 14470 Bergen Blvd Suite 500 404-357-0767 charlie.feathers@ge.com

Fewell Jill Indy Veterans www.IndyVeterans.com 317-549-5900 jill@veteranevents.org

Fiddler Mark IN Nat'l Guard - Financial Counselor 711 N. Pennsylvania St, Indy 46204 616-204-3064 PFC7.IN.NG@zeiders.com

Finney John Broad Ripple H / S Scholarship Foundation 317-908-8762

Franklin David Rolling Thunder Chapter 1 P.O Box 26458, Indy 46226 317-480-2030 daf62757@msn.com

Franklin Alison IN National Guard, Family Assistance 317-247-3300 alison.r.franklin3.ctr@mail.mil

Gamble Thomas Intecare 1525 N Ritter Ave 317-363-6753 tgamble@intecare.org

Gardner Joseph

Garrett Debi Family Assistance Specialist 711 N. Pennsylvania St, Indy 317-364-6806 tyndallfas@gmail.com

Gatto Cynthia Military OneSource 711 N. Pennsylvania St, Indy 317-432-5538 cynthia.gatto@militaryonesource.com

Gilliland Noreen Brooksource Project Patriot 3331 Shelborne Woods Parkway, Carmel 626-616-3201 noreengilliland@gmail.com

Giuttari Stephen Humble Servanthood 1349 Wind Castle Trail, Indy 46280 317-775-0057 stephen@humbleservanthood.com
Goings John Easterseals Crossroads 4740 Kingsway Dr, Indy 317-466-1000 jgoings@eastersealscrossroads.org
Greer DeAndre DAV 575 N Penn  Ave, Room 324, Indy 46204 317 916-3615 DAV.VBAIndy@va.gov

Griffin Kathy Indiana Department of Correction 302 W Washington St, Room W341, Indy 46204 260-740-6482 klgriffin@idoc.in.gov

Goldberg Arnie DAK Companies www.DAKISMC.com 317-677-6494 arnie@thedakcompanies.com

Hagan Greg EDGE Realty Group 317-945-2032 greg@sellhomesindy.com

Hall Matt City of Indy - Mayor's Office

Hamm Michael Vietnam Veterans of America/ IDVA PO Box 269279, Indy 46226 317-371-9833 indyhambone@sbcglobal.net

Hanson Christina Department of Veterans Affairs (Benefits) Philadelphia, PA 215-842-2000

Harkin Jacob U.S. Senator Mike Braun 115 Pennslyvania St Indy 46204 317-822-8240 Jacob_Harkin@braun.senate.gov

Harris Thomas Adventist Helping Veterans 1801 E 49th St, Indy 46205 317-294-9392 teharris87@yahoo.com

Harvey Heather Congressman Carson 300 E. Fall Creek Pkwy N Dr, Suite 300 317-283-6516 heather.harvey@mail.house.gov

Hawkins Don HRH & HHOOT | VSC & MACV www.Homeless.ooo | www.Veterans.ooo 317-632-0500 hawkins@VSC.ooo

Hildebrand Emmy HVAF 964 N. Pennsylvania, Indy 46204 317-951-0688 ehildebrand@hvaf.org

Hurst Ken Cummins 3621 W Morris St. Indy 46241 317-244-7251 kenneth.hurst@cummins.com

Hurt Bonita Heroes Homes Advantage 5135 Devon DR 317-513-4857 hurtteam@sbcglobal.net

Ingram Tabitha Roudebush VAMC 1481 W. 10th St, Indy 317-988-4055 tabitha.ingram@va.gov

Irbe Gunta Wright & Associates, P.C. 11550 N. Meridian St., Suite 235, Indy 46032 317-575-1900 gunta@wrightattys.com

Page 2 of 5

mailto:kimberly.duff@voaohin.org
mailto:wcduffey@gmail.com
mailto:kristi@bhoperehab.com
mailto:reginald.duvalle@ilsi.net
mailto:fengle@appriss.com
mailto:charlie.feathers@ge.com
http://www.indyveterans.com/
mailto:jill@veteranevents.org
mailto:PFC7.IN.NG@zeiders.com
mailto:daf62757@msn.com
mailto:alison.r.franklin3.ctr@mail.mil
mailto:tgamble@intecare.org
mailto:tyndallfas@gmail.com
mailto:cynthia.gatto@militaryonesource.com
mailto:noreengilliland@gmail.com
mailto:stephen@humbleservanthood.com
mailto:jgoings@eastersealscrossroads.org
mailto:DAV.VBAIndy@va.gov
mailto:klgriffin@idoc.in.gov
http://www.dakismc.com/
mailto:arnie@thedakcompanies.com
mailto:greg@sellhomesindy.com
mailto:indyhambone@sbcglobal.net
mailto:Jacob_Harkin@braun.senate.gov
mailto:teharris87@yahoo.com
mailto:heather.harvey@mail.house.gov
mailto:hawkins@VSC.ooo
mailto:ehildebrand@hvaf.org
mailto:kenneth.hurst@cummins.com
mailto:hurtteam@sbcglobal.net
mailto:tabitha.ingram@va.gov
mailto:gunta@wrightattys.com


Janovicz Andrew Marine For Life Network 3280 Russel Road ,Quantico,VA 22134 317-762-5645 m4lindiana@gmail.com

Jefferies James

Jenkins Kershi VA Hospital/Research Indy 46237 317-988-3322 kershi.jenkins@va.gov

Jent Ayden OMWBD 200 E. Washington St, Indy 46203 317-327-5775 ayden.jent@indy.gov

Johnson Penny DAV 575 North Penn  Room 324, Indy 46204 317-916-3615 penny.johnson@va.gov

Johnston Hal Indy Veterans Court 200 East Washinton Room E450 317-327-1023 harold.johnston@indy.gov

Jones Glendal SMBB Attorneys/Sentext  Solutions 4951 Potomac Square, Indy 46268 317-494-1010 glendal@idadvisors.com

Kootz Charles HRH P.O. Box 19002  Indy 610-657-5673 charles.kootz@gmail.com

Kozlowski Monica Office of Senator Todd Young

Kruse Bernie

Kurker Sean Voices live on for Veterans 6350 Forest View Dr, 46260 317-514-5321 voicesliveon@gmail.com

Lee Charles Tracks4vets 3389 Cottonwood Rd, Morgantown 46160 812-327-2079 chuck.lee@ring-co.com

Lee Eddie Department of Veterans Affairs (Benefits) Grand Rapids, MI 313-686-8754 eddie.d.lee@va.gov

Lee-Sellers Cathy Department of Veterans Affairs (Health Care) 1481 W. 10th St, Indy 317-988-2207 cathy.lee-sellers@va.gov

Linwood Bradley IB Realty LLC 4000 N. Merudian St, Indy 46208 317-601-5514 linwoodbradley@att.net

Little William Hamilton Center Military Veteran Program 620 8th Ave Terre Haute 47804 812-231-3747 mvp@hamiltoncenter.org

Loyd Alexis Collective Alternative/ The Wall That Heals

Mains Donald US DOL-VETS 10 N Senate Ave, Room SE-103dy 46204 317-232-6805 mains.donald@dol.gov

Maixner Sylvia BHMC 402-937-5958 smaixnerbhmc@@gmail.com

Maule Bryan Department of Veterans Affairs (Benefits) Boston, MA bryan.maule@va.gov

McAndrews Karen Visionary Video & Marketing Solutions Indy 46237 317-435-3679 karen@visionaryvideo.net

McCoy Aaron Humana 7035 E 96th St Suite F, Indy 46250 813-944-7840 amccoy3@humana.com

Miller Jeremy SecOps Cyber Institute 317-362-7005 jeremy@SecOpsCyberInstitute.com

Molinder Chad Marine For Life Network 765-891-2979 chad.molinder@gmail.com

Montaguee Ron Indy Metropolitan Military Honor Guard 10717 Pavilion Dr, Indy 46259 317-679-9243 rmontague@immhg.org
Morgan Lorealee

Morgan Jerry MAC-V / VSC / VET-HOUSE / UAW /  1373 Macintosh Dr, Avon 46123  317-946-7020 jlmorgansemperfi@aol.com

Morgan Rees American Legion 317-924-2154 bfbronc58@yahoo.com

Morgan Kent ROA 350 Woodland Trail Dr, Indy 46239 317-894-9838 saver@att.net

Morrisett Stephanie OEI/CapTel Captioned Telelphones www.Captel.com 219-644-5056 stephanie.morrisett@oeius.org

Melton Mike Inspired Real Estate www.inspiredindy.com 317-798-9830 inspiredindy@kw.com

Morrison Jim Lt. Governor's Office,,,, Indiana State Capitol 317-232-4792 jmorrison@lg.IN.gov
Moylan Bill Indy Vet Center 8330 Nabb Rd,, Suite 103, indy 317-503-9743 william.moylan@va.gov

Naff James retiree 4716 Andover Sq 317-547-3157 jmnaff@comcast.net
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Nicholson Colleen INNG Family Assistance

Noe Nicholas Spectrum 1004 Cameron St, Indy 317-502-6391 Nicholas.r.noe@gmail.com

Norton Paul Indy Metro… Military Honor Guard 1925 Titleist Way, Indy 46229 317-413-3431 paulenorton3@gmail.com

Norton Diane US Navy Retired 7607 E 71st St Indy 46256 317-371-2813 dianenorton0414@sbcglobal.net

Muszar Jeff IFD www.Indy.gov 317-327-6722 jeff.muszar@indy.gov

Ondek Mike EDGE Realty Group 317-268-8461 mike@sellhomesindy.com

Owens Christina JVSG/WorkOneIndy www.workoneindy.com 317-447-1846 cowens@workoneindy,com

Patton Jim Mass Mutal Midwest 900 E 96th St, Suite300, Indy 46214 317-319-3523 jamesrpatton@financialguide.com

Peek Donald  DAV and ESGR 2060 Fairway Lakes Dr, Franklin 46131 317-7367933 donaldpeekjr@hotmail.com

Petree Teresa InteCare, SSVF 8604 Allisonville Road, Suite 325, Indy 46250 tpetree@intecare.org
Piepenbrok Roxane HVAF 964 N.Pennsylvania St, Indy 317-951-0688 Rpiepenbrok@hvaf.org

Powers Keri Lyn Valle Vista Health System www.vallevistahospital.com 317-383-7745 ce kerilyn.powers@uhsinc.com

Prather Jeremy OpenBeds/The MESH Coalition 1302 N Meridian St, Indy 46202 317-903-6094 jeremy@openbeds.net
Pryor Russell (Gabby) VFW P.O. Box 361370, Indy 317-377-1795 rpryorvfwasa@gmail.com
Rattray Nicholas Health Services Researcher, Roudebush VAMC 1481 W 10th St, Indy 317-988-9762 nicholas.rattray@va.gov

Raven Donna Roudebush VAMC 1481 W. 10th St, Indy 317-988-3086 donna.raven@va.gov
Rensing Vern Rolling Thunder Chapter 1 P.O Bo1 26458, Indy 46226 317-403-8979 Vern81006@gmail.com
Rogers Elizabeth Office of Senator Mike Braun 347-420-7986
Rowland Carolyn Vet Wife
Russell Charles Employer Support of Guard and Reserve www.ESGR.mil 317-872-2800 charlieru@aol.com
Sahm Ray National Veterans Training Foundation 317-946-9040 RSahm@PH3LLC.com
Sanders Jody Intecare 1525 N Ritter Ave, Indy jsanders2@ecommunity.com
Sassman David VSC PO Bo1 24072, Indy 46224 317-313-3710 indywiz1645@gmail.com
Schmidt Bryan City of Indy - Mayor's Office 200 E. Washington St., Suite 2141, Indy 46203 317-999-7994 Bryan.Schmidt@Indy.gov
Sherlock Cissi The DAK Foundation
Simpson-Taylor Doty Sister Soldier Network
Skirvin Jeff OneAmerica 8141 Chesterhill Lane, Indy 46239 317-682-7290 jskirvin@onemidwestfp.com
Smith Gordon PTSD Program www.PTSDprogram.com 317-503-8417 gordonelvin.smith2yahoo.com
Smith Mark IDVA 302 W Washington St, Indy 46204 317-447-0194 marksmith5@dva.in.gov
Smith Buzz Easterseals Crossroads 4740 Kingsway Drive, Indy 317-466-1000 btsmith@eastersealscrossroads.org
Solomon Bob Operationsetsail.com PO Box 4451, Carmel, 46082 317-694-1455 bob@operationsetsail.com
Spilly Susan State Health Insurance Assistance Prog.(SHIP)  311 W.Washington St, Indy 46204
Spychala Scott AVER--American Veterans for Equal Rights 8732 Balboa Ct, Indy 46226 317-890-8834 AVERinINDYana@aol.com
Stephens Michael Department of Veterans Affairs (Benefits) 575 N Pennsylvania, Indy 317-916-3400 michael.stephens2@va.gov
Stevenson James Rolling Thunder Chapter 1
Street Steven Temple Franklin Executive Search & Staffing 55 S. Ave, Indy 46201 317-499-3395 sestreet@templefranklin.com

Sukenick Ron Ron sukenick.com 5443 N Arlington Ave, Indy 46226 317-696-1367 rs@ronsukenick.com

Sukenick Yvonne Volunteer covering Bonnie

Page 4 of 5

mailto:Nicholas.r.noe@gmail.com
mailto:paulenorton3@gmail.com
mailto:dianenorton0414@sbcglobal.net
http://www.indy.gov/
mailto:jeff.muszar@indy.gov
mailto:mike@sellhomesindy.com
http://www.workoneindy.com/
mailto:cowens@workoneindy,com
mailto:jamesrpatton@financialguide.com
mailto:donaldpeekjr@hotmail.com
mailto:tpetree@intecare.org
mailto:Rpiepenbrok@hvaf.org
http://www.vallevistahospital.com/
mailto:kerilyn.powers@uhsinc.com
mailto:jeremy@openbeds.net
mailto:rpryorvfwasa@gmail.com
mailto:nicholas.rattray@va.gov
mailto:donna.raven@va.gov
mailto:Vern81006@gmail.com
http://www.esgr.mil/
mailto:charlieru@aol.com
mailto:RSahm@PH3LLC.com
mailto:jsanders2@ecommunity.com
mailto:indywiz1645@gmail.com
mailto:Bryan.Schmidt@Indy.gov
mailto:jskirvin@onemidwestfp.com
http://www.ptsdprogram.com/
mailto:gordonelvin.smith@yahoo.com
mailto:marksmith5@dva.in.gov
mailto:btsmith@eastersealscrossroads.org
mailto:bob@operationsetsail.com
mailto:AVERinINDYana@aol.com
mailto:michael.stephens2@va.gov
mailto:sestreet@templefranklin.com
mailto:rs@ronsukenick.com


Sutton Christa Indy VAMC-Suicide Prevention Team 1481 W. 10th St, Indy 317-988-9388 christa.sutton@va.gov

Sweet Marlene Indy Vet Center 8330 Naab Rd. 103, Indy 46260 317-988-1604 marlene.sweet@va.gov

Thomas Trent Department of Veterans Affairs (Benefits) www.VA.gov 317-916-3736 trent.thomas@va.gov

Thompson Mike Department of WorkforcevDevelopment 10 n. Senate Ave, Indy 46204 317-519-7201 mthompson@dwd.in.gov

Trepanier Elaine Gene B Glick 8801 River Crossing Blvd 317-266-9074 elaine.trepanier@glickco.com

Trosper Jamie IN Nat'l Guard - Family Programs 401 N. Country Club Rd, Muncie 317-650-1859 jamie.r.trosper.ctr@mail.mil

Voorhis Heather New Horizons Computer Learning Center 317-575-7600 14heather.voorhis@NHCD.com

Walker Kiara HVAF of Indianac. 964 N. Pennsylvania St. 317-951-0688 kwalker@hvaf.org

Walls Ashlee

Wambach Emily Oak Street Health 2240 E. 53rd St., Suite B1, Indy 46220 812-459-8767 emily.wambach@oakstreethealth.com

Wartenberg John

Webb-Cooper Stacy

Weisenbach Tom

White Robert HVAF www.HVAF.org 317-730-5755 rwhite@hvaf.org

Wilson Brad GVC MORTGAGE INC 402 Sandy Point, Fortville 46040 317-747-0205 bradwilson747@gmail.com 
Wimer Dennis Indiana Department of Veterans' Affairs 302 W. Washington St, Suite E-120, Indy 46204 317-509-9859 dwimer1@dva.in.gov
Winks Albert Oak Street Health 2240 E. 53rd St., Suite B1, Indy 46220 361-676-0504 Albert.Winks@oakstreethealth.com
Wise Junell Carmel Senior Living 13390 N Illinois St Carmel  46032 317-818-0526 jwise@spectrumretirement.com
Wooldridge David Car Show 5008 N Katherine Dr. 317-545-1810 dewrocknoldies47@att.net
Wooldridge Donna Car Show 5008 N Katherine Dr. 317-545-1810 dewrocknoldies47@att.net
Wooten Bonnie DAR/VAVS Representive Roudebush VA www.DAR.org 317-727-1605 bkwooten@myninestar.net
Wooten Robert Seabee Veterans of America 10691 N 900 West, Carthage 46115 317-432-1377 cb5803@gmail.com
Wukitsch Mike Indy Honor Flight
Young Jerry Invets 111 Monument Circle, Suite 1800 765-242-3505 jyoung@conexusindiana.com
Zellers Vallie Tilman Hi Harpole Post 249 317-925-1976 newwestsideinc@sbc@global.net
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